Harman PTO at a Glance

2017-18

Tuesday, Sept. 5 



PTO Coffee @10:00








The Porcelli Home








202 E. Schantz Ave.

Friday, Sept. 8 




Picture Day

Friday, Oct. 27 




Halloween Class Parties

Saturday, Nov. 4


Harman Trivia Night 

Wed. Dec. 20


Holiday Class Parties

Friday, Dec. 15


Holiday Assemblies 




PTO reception

Wed. Feb. 14


Valentine’s Class Parties

Thursday, May 10


Grand Affair

Wed. May 30


6th grade Graduation

Thursday, May 31


Hot dog lunch/ last day 

Additional dates to be announced: 

COSI

Walk to School Day,

Scholastic book fair

luncheon with Dr. Ramey 

PTO guest speaker meeting 

spring pictures

